Duxtoro)

Parish' Council

Clerk: Mrs Joanne Depradines-Smith Chairman: Mr Peter Dee
24b Laceys Way, Duxford, Cambridgeshire, CB22 4SE
Telephone: 07481 127032
Email: clerk@duxfordvillage.com
PARISH COUNCIL DIARY

MARCH 2017 - DECEMBER 2017

Monday 20 March Parish Council Meeting APM
School Hall 7.30pm

Tuesday 28 March Allotments Committee Meeting
Community Room 8pm

Saturday 1 April Parish Council Surgery
Laceys Way Centre 10am — midday

Thursday 13 April Parish Council Meeting
Community Room 8pm

Saturday 6 May Parish Council Surgery
Laceys Way Centre 10am — midday

Thursday 11 May Parish Council Meeting AGM
Community Room 7.30pm

Thursday 11 May Parish Council Meeting
Community Room 8pm

Saturday 3 June Parish Council Surgery

Laceys Way Centre 10am — midday

Thursday 8 June Parish Council Meeting
Community Room 8pm

Thursday 13 July Parish Council Meeting
Community Room 8pm

Thursday 10 August Parish Council Meeting
Community Room 8pm

Thursday 14 September Parish Council Meeting
Community Room 8pm

Thursday 12 October Parish Council Meeting
Community Room 8pm

Thursday 9 November Parish Council Meeting
Community Room 8pm

Thursday 14 December Parish Council Meeting

Community Room 8pm

Please note that these scheduled meetings are subject to changes.

Parish Council Meetings are every second Thursday of each month in the Community Room at Duxford Primary School at 8pm
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